WYKG62 Classmates

(1956-1964 P6-F7)

Editor : Alex K.Y. Mak
Colour denotes "R.Il.P."
Colour denotes "No Contact"

REVISED : 5 March 2017

1)
2)
3)
4)

26 Peter Chow Chi-wing changed to (deceased)

43 Paul Yip Kwok-wai changed to (deceased)
93 Christopher Liang Kit changed to (deceased)
99 Raphael Lu Fee-hung changed to (no contact)



10

Au, Pak-fai EBAHE

Butt, Yondani Chak-cheung 225

Chai, Philip Kun-lin 28

Chak, Peter Kwong-wah 2 il %

Chan, Bing-kwong BRIE 3

Chan, Brendan Kin-shing BRZ& 5%

Chan, Kenneth Ka-sing FRSR =

Chan, Michael Chi-hoo BR&E %

Chang, Patrick Liang-mo iR &

Chan, Po-wun, Paul BRFE

5D

5B

5B

S5A

5B

S5A

5C

(deceased)

San Jose

Long Island

Hongkong ?




11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Chang, Richard Pai-lin 5R{Z B

Chan, Yeuk-lung York BRE&ESE

Cheng, Dunson Ka-fat BBsR %

Cheng, John Hok-king ERE2 &

Cheng, Patrick Ching-kwok ER5E

Cheng, Paul Tin-kui B8R

Cheung, Chi-keung iR&&

Cheung, Dominic Chun-ngo 3R#R#¥

Cheung, Gregory Yu-king RF4AR

Cheung, Stephen Man 5REX

5B

5B

S5A

5C

5C

5B

5D

5D

5C

‘63

Hongkong

San Diego

Los Angeles

(deceased)

Melbourne

North Oaks

Hongkong

Los Angeles

(deceased)

Hongkong




21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Cheung, Steven Chi-hung 3&R& %

Chia, David Sze-wah Wt

Ching, Francis Kwong-kuen 725

Chow, Jacob Chue B&:

Chow, Anthony Cheung B $8

Chow, Peter Chi Wing &8

Chow, Peter Yuk-ting B £k

Chow, Ting-chu & 5%

Chu, David Tai-wei & X {&

Chu, Dennis Ying-hong %%

5C

5C

5C

5D

‘63

5B

5D

5D

S5A

(deceased)

Los Angeles

Toronto

Vancouver

(deceased)

Houston

(deceased)

San Jose




31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Chu, Hilary Sing-ning %k &88

Chu, Howard Chee-wing % &

Chu, Jacob Wai Hang 4 f&1§

Chu, Stephen Fai-pang % 7§

Chu, Vincent Yee-kuan & — &

Chu, Yan-lam B #k

Chung, Jesse Ying-wai S &

Chung, Simon Kwok-kee SEBE

Fang, Vincent Kong 75l

Fong, Andrew On-chuk F&4T

5B

5C

5D

5D

S5A

5D

5C

5C

‘63

S5A

California

(deceased)

California

Hongkong

Hongkong

Toronto

Vancouver

Hongkong

(deceased)




41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

Fong, Yum-kwok J5 &% B

Fung, John Cheung &%

Fung, Kam-biu S §##

Ho, David Chi-kong {7 Rl

Ho, Hin-yuk {AT8E&E

Ho, Pak-lee fIEHE

Hsu, Michael Wo-ping ##1F

Hsu, Patrick Kein-sin BF22

Huang, Patrick On-yin & &

Hui, Hubert Yau-tak &

S5A

5D

5D

‘63

5B

5B

5B

China
China
-
e
rd

Vancouver

Vancouver



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Inn, Sou-heng Michael Bt #1E

Jay, Ernest Wang-ko £ &

Ip, Francis Shing-tong 3R %

King, Andrew Han-ting £#8kE

Kong, Stephen Chi-keung 3T B 5&

Koo, David Chee-chow BE#

Kwa, William Wai-hong fi{& &

Kwok, John Chun-ping 38#E¥

Kwok, kam-ming 2883 BH

Kowk, Shiu Man B84>3z

5D

5B

5D

S5A

5C

5D

S5A

5B

S5A

California

Hongkong

USA ?

California

Hongkong

California

HongKong

(deceased)




61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Kwok, Winky Wing-kee SR5EE

Lai, Shiu-hang 2B

Lai, William Pak-chiu 2{a 8l

Lam, Anthony Wai-keung # {54

Lam, Cedric Hung-kwun #k%$5

Lau, George Yik-tong SIZEE

Lau, Hubert Chor-keung 8l#3&

Lau, Kenneth Kin-sang 81284

Lau, Raymond Hon-kit 2i;E#E

Lau, Stephen Chor-kin 2% &

S5A

S5A

5D

S5A

5B

5C

S5A

S5A

5B

(deceased)

b

(deceased)
Hongkong

Vancouver

Hongkong

California ?
Hongkong
Vancouver

West Virginia



71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Lau, Tony Kan-woon ZIfijiE

Law, John Tse-chuen &8

Lee, Desmond Yu-tai 2=k K

Lee, Dominic Tat-on ZER&R

Lee, Francis Hing-ping ZX@¥

Lee, Michael King-sang Z&4

Lee, Paul Lung-sang Z=p&4

Lee, Paul Sze-bun ZEZ

Lee, Wai-nang ZB&E

Lee, Philip Kwok Po ZE£

5B

5C

S5A

S5A

5D

5B

S5A

5C

S5A

5D

Hongkong

(deceased)

Hongkong

Hongkong

Hongkong

California

Palos Verde

Hongkong




81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Lee, Richard Kwok-yuen ZEE R

Lee, Stephen Chi-ming ZXE 8

Lee, Wilson Tak-cheung Z#&#

Leung, Edward Chi-on Z%&

Leung, Henry Man-choi RE®

Leung, Kar-hin &

Leung, Kin-lap R& I

Leung, Michael Kai-hung 2B

Leung, Pak-kin R4HE

Leung, Richard Kwok-keung 2B 5

5C

5C

S5A

S5A

5C

5C

S5A

S5A

5C

Hongkong

Hongkong

Hongkong

Wellington NZ

Hongkong

Hongkong

Hongkong

Vancouver

(deceased)

&



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Li, James Labboon Z=3 &

Li, Patrick Chi-yau ZEFk

Liang, Chris Kit 78

Lin, Constant Tak Kwan &

Lin, Hon-ming #R%EA

Lo, Ronnie Hung-kei &%E

Loh, Patrick Kong-tzu BEEE#E

Lok, Anthony Ho-kee B&J&E

Lu, Raphael Fee-hung = it

Luk, Clement Hoi-ming EE# 87

5C

5C

5C

5C

S5A

5C

5D

‘63

5D

S5A

Hongkong

Vancouver

(deceased)

Hongkong

Hongkong

(deceased)

Toronto

NewYork

California




101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

Ma, Anthony Shiu-sang &£

Mak, Alex Kwok-yiu 25 B ¥

Mak, Edward Tak-wah ZFE%E

Man, Michael Yan-lok 32{—#

Mok, Bill Kwok-sing & B3

Ng, Michael Yu-sang R &

Ng, Peter Tsung-kin {R{#E&

Ngan, Robert Kai-shui B &

Pang, Peter Chun-chim &

Pei, Julian Cheng Kuo R

S5A

5D

5D

5C

5D

5D

5D

5D

‘63

Hongkong

Toronto

(deceased)

(deceased)

Toronto ?

Oregon

Toronto

Vancouver

Carbondale
IL




111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Poon, Lai-yeung 75

Poon, Joseph Pak-fun &M

Shen, Robert Chang-hong ¥ & B

Sheng, William Wing-wo B H

Shih, Jerome Yen Chung 52 {=f#

Shiu, David Fai-wing R4

Sien, Peter Kee-hung ¥t H#

Sung, Stephen Hei-yuen B %

Sze, Francis Hing-hung & BB

Tam, Richard Tin-wai fEXE

5C

5D

S5A

S5A

S5A

5B

S5A

S5A

5B

S5A

Hongkong

Hongkong

San Jose

Long Island

(deceased)

(deceased)

California

USA ?

Toronto

Vancouver




121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

Tang, Chi-cheung SpE#

Tavares Jose, Asteigo B8

Tong, Kevin Yau-kan &)

Tsang, Francis Hin-chi B #&&

Tsang, Simon Wai-kuen ®{&#

Tsui, Raymond Chi-king B F4%

Wai, Joseph Kar-hing 5% #

Wong, Alan Hoi-ping £ B¢

Wong, Benedict Pang-hing 2 Ii§ &

Wong, Ignatius Kong-wah 3T %

5D

5D

5C

‘63

5C

S5A

HongKong

Toronto

Toronto

Hongkong

Los Altos

Singapore

HongKong

Hongkong



131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

Wong, James Kwok-sheung Z B %

Wong, Peter Ka-kee ZSR i

Wong, Pierre Che-sheung 3% #

Wong, Wilson Shun-yiu EJES

Woo, John Chan-ah REI

Wu, Frank Chi-yun RERE

Yau, Bernard Yu-kwong ES ¥

Yau, Francis Chung-yiu ER5%

Yeung, Chiu Kau #& F2k

Yeung, Silas Fung-chi #3Z#& %

5B

5D

5C

5C

5C

5B

5B

5B

5B

New York

Toronto

China

Hongkong




141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

Yick, Nicholas Kwok-yin 5 Bl &

Yim, Peter Tit-shing Bk

Yip, Paul Kwok-wai 3B {&

Yiu, Daniel Kai-shek 48 H

Yeung, Matthew Pak-hung #{A%##

Young, Albert Wai-chow %8

Young, Robert Sun-yuen #B#1iE

Young, Victor Ying-chow % /il

Yue, Tommy Po-wing W&

‘63

5D

5B

5B

5C

5B

5D

5B

5B

Hongkong

(deceased)

Hongkong

(deceased)

Beverly Hills

Hongkong




